Bin collection days

Your recycling and waste
collections over the festive
period will be different from
your usual day of the week.

Refer to your calendar or visit
dorsetcouncil.gov.uk/bin-day
to check your collection days.

Usual

Revised

Collection day
Usual Revised

Monday 25 Dec Wednesday 27 Dec || Thursday 4 Jan Saturday 6 Jan
Tuesday 26 Dec Thursday 28 Dec Friday 5 Jan Monday 8 Jan
Wednesday 27 Dec | Friday 29 Dec Monday 8 Jan Tuesday 9 Jan
Thursday 28 Dec Saturday 30 Dec Tuesday 9 Jan Wednesday 10 Jan
Friday 29 Dec Tuesday 2 Jan Wednesday 10 Jan | Thursday 11 Jan |
Monday 1 Jan Wednesday 3 Jan Thursday 11 Jan Friday 12 Jan
Tuesday 2 Jan Thursday 4 Jan Friday 12 Jan Saturday 13 Jan |
Wednesday 3 Jan Friday 5 Jan




